Retirement Request Details

Main details:

Sender: muhasibu muhasibu
Bank account:

Bank name:

Bank branch:

Total amount: 1,130,000.00
Ref no.: ADR/4

Date.: 05-Feb-2024

status.: Approved

# Item

1 Mafutagari dsm to morogoro to mikumi ad back to Arusha
2 Perdiem two days in morogoro

3 perdiemin5daysArusha

4 Perdiem Jacob 2daysin moro

5 Perdiem jacob i5days in arusha

ltems
Suplier name
Raymond maotela
Raymond maotela
raymond maotela
Jacob tibaijuka

Jacob tibaijuka

Bank name/ network name

crdb

crdb

crdb

crdb

crdb

Account number

0152706355800

0152706355800

01527063558

0152275562300

0152275562300

Amount

250,000

80,000

200,000

60,000

150,000



# ltem Suplier name Bank name/ network name  Account number Amount

6 Fuel for visiting sites raymond crdb 0152706355800 100,000
7 Visiting to mwanza Ismail Ismail crdb 0152749133700 155,000
8 web hosting UNT Solution DCB 000810020000030 135,000

Total 1,130,000.00



